
School of Studies in Biotechnology 
Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University 

Raipur 492 010 (C.G.) 
 

 

List of Enrolled Students 
 

S. No. Name of Students Class Gender Category Email 

1 Akanksha Garg M.Sc. III Sem Female General ranigarg1999@gmail.com 

2 Anand Besekar M.Sc. III Sem Male General besekaranand1998@gmail.com 

3 Anushruti Satra M.Sc. III Sem Female General anushrutisatra21@gmail.com 

4 Bhawana Chandrasen M.Sc. III Sem Female OBC bhavanachandrasen123@gmail.com 

5 Chetana Dhruw M.Sc. III Sem Female ST chetanadhruw66@gmail.com 

6 Deepanjali Bhagat M.Sc. III Sem Female ST deepanjali.bhagat.25@gmail.com 

7 Gunjan Adwani M.Sc. III Sem Female General gunjanadwaniga@gmail.com 

8 Himani Sahu M.Sc. III Sem Female OBC himanisahu000@gmail.com 

9 Jatish Patel M.Sc. III Sem Male OBC iamjatish@gmail.com 

10 Kajal Pisda M.Sc. III Sem Female ST kajalpisda@gmail.com 

11 Kushal Banerjee M.Sc. III Sem Male General kushalbanerjee633@gmail.com 

12 L Shrilaxmi Naidu M.Sc. III Sem Female General laxminaidu1627@gmail.com 

13 Manish Bandhav M.Sc. III Sem Male SC manishbandhav29@gmail.com 

14 Mansi Ojha M.Sc. III Sem Female General mansiojha08@gmail.com 

15 Megha Chaturvedi M.Sc. III Sem Female General meghachaturvedi37@gmail.com 

16 Nancy Parganiha M.Sc. III Sem Female OBC nancyparganiha2000@gmail.com 

17 Neha Thakur M.Sc. III Sem Female ST nehathakur0305@gmail.com 

18 Pooja Netam M.Sc. III Sem Female ST poojanetam5299@gmail.com 

19 Prachee Vaswani M.Sc. III Sem Female General vaswaniprachi2010@gmail.com 

20 Priya Prajapat M.Sc. III Sem Female OBC bituboss2471998@gmail.com 

21 Rashmi Karn M.Sc. III Sem Female General karnrashmikarn@gmail.com 

22 Roza Ali M.Sc. III Sem Female General ali16ro3a@gmail.com 

23 Sadhna Tirkey M.Sc. III Sem Female ST sadhna5411tirkey@gmail.com 

24 Shivani Thakur M.Sc. III Sem Female General charuthakur881@gmail.com 

25 Shradha Joshi M.Sc. III Sem Female General shradha28joshijn@gmail.com 

26 Shubhi Chhabra M.Sc. III Sem Female General shubhichhabra1999@gmail.com 

27 Sonal Singh Shrivas M.Sc. III Sem Female OBC sonalshrivas33@gmail.com 

28 Soumya Pareek M.Sc. III Sem Female General pareek30soumya@gmail.com 



29 Soumya Pituri M.Sc. III Sem Female General soumyapituri25@gmail.com 

30 Tanushri Mukherjee M.Sc. III Sem Female General tanumukherji06@gmail.com 

31 Varun Parganiha M.Sc. III Sem Male OBC varunparganiha@gmail.com 

32 Vedika Jain M.Sc. III Sem Female General vedikajain704@gmail.com 

33 Anjali Mishra M.Sc. I Sem Female General anjalimishra0771@gmail.com 

34 Ankita Yayak M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC nayaknidhi290@gmail.com 

35 Anupama Gendare M.Sc. I Sem Female SC agendare1820@gmail.com 

36 Arjita Kaushal M.Sc. I Sem Female SC aliumair203@gmail.com 

37 Ashish Bhagat M.Sc. I Sem Male ST ab13072013@gmail.com 

38 Asif Ansari M.Sc. I Sem Male OBC asif2615@gmail.com 

39 Ayushi Sakarkar M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC sakarkarayushi29@gmail.com 

40 Bandana Kathotare M.Sc. I Sem Female SC bandanakathotare@gmail.com 

41 Chandani  M.Sc. I Sem Female ST chandani18092000@gmail.com 

42 Deepika Ganware M.Sc. I Sem Female ST rksudhaker23@gmail.com 

43 Diksha Dubey M.Sc. I Sem Female General dikshadubey502@gmail.com 

44 Jagriti Kange M.Sc. I Sem Female ST jagritikange123@gmail.com 

45 Khushboo Yadav M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC khushbooyadav0662@gmail.com 

46 Laxmikant Sahu M.Sc. I Sem Male OBC www.lks788@gmail.com 

47 Mousmi Chatterjee M.Sc. I Sem Female General mousmichatterjee18@gmail.com 

48 Nandini Sahu M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC nandininadini597@gmail.com 

49 Pallavi Yadav M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC ypallavi126@gmail.com 

50 Pooja Sahu M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC pushticreation@gmail.com 

51 Pritika Pradhan M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC pritikapardhan03@gmail.com 

52 Ragini L Kanwar M.Sc. I Sem Female ST raginlkanwar3250@gmail.com 

53 Rupali Sandey M.Sc. I Sem Female SC rupalisandey1999@gmail.com  

54 Shivani Behra M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC sivanibehra783@gmail.com 

55 Sonam Patel M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC rashmipatel1993@gmail.com 

56 Suryakant   M.Sc. I Sem Male SC rsuryasonwani@gmail.com  

57 Tanvi Bangale M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC tanvibangale1510@gmail.com 

58 Tajaswi Dhiver M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC kld.dhiver@gmail.com 
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